POS Car# Driver

B owoN

© oo N o o

11

27 Josh
73 Jason
84  Andrew
44  Dawson
20 Dalton
12 Mark
48  Dylan
76 Joe

26  Jordan
26F  Frankie
33 Kimmie

Poore

Atkinson
Teepe
Phillips ®
Conner
Eads Jr.
Hoppes
Muldoon
Hahn
Oakes
Grieg ®

Peterman Brothers Heating, Cooling
& Plumbing 75
Results
Anderson Speedway ANDERSON, INDIANA

Saturday, Septemebr 18, 2021

Hometown Sponsor

Anderson, IN Gossar's Towing/Marcum's Welding/Oak Lane Farms/PGG

New Castle, IN Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars

Indianapolis, IN McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars
Anderson, IN CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service

Greenfield, IN Paradise Lawn & Landscaping/High Speed Wraps & Graphix
Greenfield, IN Cox Hardwood Flooring/Vawter Custom Creations/DT’s R Bar
Markleville, IN Gossar's Towing/Sam Pierce Chevrolet/The Shop/Hoppes Motorsports
Fort Wayne, IN Two Joe's Racing/Magee Race Engines

Indianapolis, IN Jockish Flowers

Cambridge City, IN  Frankie Oakes Racing
Greenwood, IN Circle City Junk Cars/Sherley Unlimited Snow Company/Kentucky Turf

Time

13.700
13.867
13.934
14.021
14.084
14.096
14.289
14.363
14.377
14.458
14.473
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