

## Peterman Brothers Heating, Cooling & Plumbing 75 Results



Results
Anderson Speedway
Saturday, Septemebr 18, 2021

POS	Car#	Driver		Hometown	Sponsor	Time
1	27	Josh	Poore	Anderson, IN	Gossar's Towing/Marcum's Welding/Oak Lane Farms/PGG	13.700
2	73	Jason	Atkinson	New Castle, IN	Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars	13.867
3	84	Andrew	Теере	Indianapolis, IN	McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars	13.934
4	44	Dawson	Phillips ®	Anderson, IN	CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service	14.021
5	20	Dalton	Conner	Greenfield, IN	Paradise Lawn & Landscaping/High Speed Wraps & Graphix	14.084
6	12	Mark	Eads Jr.	Greenfield, IN	Cox Hardwood Flooring/Vawter Custom Creations/DT's R Bar	14.096
7	48	Dylan	Hoppes	Markleville, IN	Gossar's Towing/Sam Pierce Chevrolet/The Shop/Hoppes Motorsports	14.289
8	76	Joe	Muldoon	Fort Wayne, IN	Two Joe's Racing/Magee Race Engines	14.363
9	26	Jordan	Hahn	Indianapolis, IN	Jockish Flowers	14.377
10	26F	Frankie	Oakes	Cambridge City, IN	Frankie Oakes Racing	14.458
11	33	Kimmie	Grieg ®	Greenwood, IN	Circle City Junk Cars/Sherley Unlimited Snow Company/Kentucky Turf	14.473